WINCH TYPE LIFTING CAPACITY NO OF ROPES ROPE DIA SPEED MOTOR POWER WEIGHT OF WINCH
(kg) (mm) (m/sec) (kW) (kg)
WIN-250-3 250 3 5 0.15-0.3 1.1 145
WIN-250-4 250 4 5 0.15-0.3 1.1 152
WIN-250-5 250 5 5 0.15-0.3 1.1 159
WIN-250-6 250 6 5 0.15-0.3 1.1 166
WIN-500-3 500 3 6 0.15-0.3 2.2 170
WIN-500-4 500 4 6 0.15-0.3 2.2 177
WIN-500-5 500 5 6 0.15-0.3 2.2 184
WIN-500-6 500 6 6 0.15-0.3 2.2 191
WIN-1000-3 1000 3 6 0.04-0.07 1.5 197
WIN-1000-4 1000 4 6 0.04-0.07 1.5 204
WIN-1000-5 1000 5 6 0.04-0.07 1.5 213
WIN-1000-6 1000 6 6 0.04-0.07 1.5 220
ELECTRIC PILEWIND WINCHES
P R O D U C T S   A N D   S O L U T I O N S   F O R   S T A G E
COMPANY CONTACT DETAILS
"WINWOOD" SIA